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Her kan du skifte aftale:

Niels Kristian Friis Hansen +

Vv Vis fremtidige betalinger

01/01/2022

®

POSTERINGSTEKST 4

H.C. AUTOCENT
ER A/

GOOGLE *ADS1
078822397, 650-
253-0000,

GOOGLE *ADS1
078822397, 650-
253-0000,

MobilePay: Kent
Rud

MobilePay: Kent
Rud

20/10/2022

BELOB 4

-5.000,00

-3.000,00

-2.000,00

-5.000,00

-5.000,00

8.673,06 DKK

SALDO

13.993,24
DKK

26.662,30
DKK

31.688,23
DKK

21.371,50
DKK

11.274,20
DKK

0,00
-121.664,55
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2022
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29. juli

2022

Juni

10. juni

2022

Maj

04. maj

2022

04. maj

2022

Marts

21. mar.

2022

Februar

28. feb.

2022

28. feb.

2022

21. feb.

2022

21. feb.

2022

18. feb.

ANNN
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MobilePay: Kent
Rud

MobilePay: Kent
Rud

KIWI.COM, sro

DMR period. afgi
ft

Brandsoft - Kirke
g

WU 2207687870
285194, 800 181
1797

MobilePay: Kent
Rud

MobilePay: Kent
Rud

MobilePay: Kent
Rud

MobilePay: Kent
Rud

Straksoverforsel
pr 18-02-2022 ti

1 rA0Or NNAANOAN

-2.000,00

-4.000,00

-2.331,93

-2.725,00

-2.375,00

-2.215,00

-4.000,00

-5.000,00

-3.310,00

-5.000,00

-3.166,64

24.870,90

DKK

26.916,90
DKK

32.509,81
DKK

38.900,05
DKK

41.625,05
DKK

6.914,70 DKK

-3.523,63
DKK

1.515,37 DKK

9.181,33 DKK

12.491,33
DKK

9.609,58 DKk
0,00

-121.664,55
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2022

2022

2022

Januar

31. jan.
2022

2022

2022

27. jan.
2022
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2022
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2022

2022

19. jan.
2022

19. jan.
2022

|—| 10. jan.
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03. feb.

01. feb.

28. jan.

28. jan.

26. jan.

o

WU 2204180920
496660, 800 181

1797

Til 4406 351164
8483

swappie.com 78
729, Helsinki

Til 4406 351164
8483

WU 2202780906
872068, 800 181
1797

MobilePay: Kent
Rud

MobilePay: Kent
Rud

MobilePay: Kent
Rud

Saab

WU 2202382174
743577, 800 1811
797

Konto 61860014
081038

WWW.AIRNGO.
DK, NACKA

MobilePay: Kent

Lp B |

-2.015,00

-5.000,00

-2.799,00

-5.000,00

-5.569,98

-2.000,00

-5.000,00

-5.000,00

15.000,00

-3.015,00

-5.000,00

-3.142,00

-2.000,00

14.875,62
DKK

20.568,15
DKK

5.395,60 DKk

8.194,60 DKk

13.578,65
DKK

19.180,58
DKK

23.080,21
DKK

28.080,21
DKK

16.080,21

DKK

1.876,63 DKK

1.903,02 DKK

6.903,02 DKK

1.354,02 pkK
0,00
-121.664,55
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